2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
DFS15PLA Fan Dimmer SP, 3 Way 1.5A 120V La
Eaton Wiring Devices
Catalog Number DFS15PLA
Manufacturer Eaton Wiring Devices
Description Eaton Fan Speed Controller, Quiet 3-Speed, #14 - 12 Awg, 1.5A,
120V, BCK & SD Wiring, Slide Actuator, LT Almd, Fan, 1-Pole,
3-Way, Polycarb Housing 662300
Weight per unit 0.0010 (lbs/each)
Product Category Wiring Devices
Features
connection                    Screw Terminal
dimensions                    1.9770 IN X 2.0220 IN X 4.3150 IN
Poles                         Single-pole
Voltage Rating                120 V
Descriptions
Description                   FAN DIMMER SP, 3 WAY 1.5A 120V LA
extra long description        EWD DFS15P-LA Fan dimmer SP, 3 way
Features                      Eaton’s fan controls vary the speed of air flow and employ special
circuitry to quiet the fan's motor at low speeds. Install the device
in place of a standard switch to add convenient fan control with
quiet, smooth actuation. Tri-combo and ground screws help
allow easy accesibility and installation. The top and back body are
virtually unbreakable, and the device features electrostatic
discharge protection, radio frequency interface filtering, and
power failure memory. Eaton fan controls are available with
Long Description              Eaton fan speed controller, Quiet 3-speed, #14 - 12 AWG, 1.5A,
120V, Bck & sd wiring, Slide actuator, Lt almd, Fan, 1-pole, 3-way,
Polycarb housing 662300
Product Type                  Fan Dimmer SP, 3 Way 1.5A 120V La
Special Features              Quiet 3-speed
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         COOPER WIRING DEVICES
GTIN 00032664662300
Manufacturers Part Number     DFS15P-LA
UPC 032664662300
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Residential dimmers, motion sensors, controls, & photo cells
Type                          Fan speed controller
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 0.001
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Residential Bldgs & Facilities - Residential Bldgs & Facilities -
Other Commercial / Institutional Buildings / Structures -
Commercial / Institutional Buildings / Structures - Other
standard                      NOM,cULus Listed